19021919

Affix R. P. T. T. \$13,00

APN#: 13-160-06

## GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That THE D-JAY	FAMILY TRUST, under Agreement dated.
November 30, 1992, Dorsey D. Gray and EmmoJea	an S. Gary, Trustees
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt of which i	is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
Convey toM. S. A., Lt	d. A NEVADA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
all that real property situated in the	County of Lincoln .
State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:	
That portion of the East Half (E 1/2) of the Southwe (NW 1/4) of Section 11, Township 3 South, Range particularly described as follows:	est Quarter (SW 1/4) of the Northwest Quarter 67 East, Mount Diablo Base and Meridian, more
Parcel 1 of the certain Parcel Map recorded Octobe Lincoln County, Nevada in Book A of Plats, page 323 as	er 4, 1990 in the Office of the County Recorder of File No. 095134, Lincoln County, Nevada Records.
Excepting therefrom any portion of said land lyir abandoned Pioche Railroad Right of Way.	ng within the boundaries of Highway 93 and old
	\ (
APN # 13-160-06	
SUBJECT TO: 1. Taxes for the fiscal year.	
2. Covenants, Conditions, Reservations, Rig	this, Rights of Way and Easements now of record.
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and app	purtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.
•	/ / ~
\ \	1 1 1 11
\ \	Dorsey D. Gray, Frustee
	Dursey D. Gray, Trustee
STATE OF NEVADA ) SS	] ]
COUNTY OF CLARK )	EmmoJean S. Gray, Trustee
	9 . 10
	Commogian & Snay Dates
	Escrow No. 19886 PL
	CTEDI INC. ESCROW
on November 28 2000 (date)	STERLING ESCROW WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
personally appeared before me, a notary public (or judge	***************************************
or other authorized person, as the case may be, )	
Dorsey D. Gray and EmmoJean S. Gray	M. S. A., Ltd. 620 E. Eldorado Lane
personally known (or proved) to me to be the person whose name(s) are subscribed to the above instrument who	Las Vegas Nv 89123
seknowledge that they executed the instrument.	Las regarder value
	NO 115744
H W	110
Notary	FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
Commission expires: 9-24-2004	Cow County Title December 6, 2000
	AT 06 MINUTES PAST 02 D'OLOGE
Notary Public - Blass of Nevador	PM M BOOK 152 OF OFFICIAL
1 Microsoft County of Chart	MECORDE PAGE 366 LINCOLN
PHYLLIS H. LEFRANCOIS My Appointment Expires	GOUNTY, NEVADA.
No: 83-0564-1 September 24, 2004	Leslie Boucher

~ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
STATE OF NEVADA DOCUMENT # 115744	
DECLARATION OF VALUE Book 152	
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) 13-16()-06 b) FOR RECORDER USE ONLY	
b)	
d) Type of Documenation:	
2. Type of Property Assessor's Tag:	
a) XX Vacant Land b) Single Fam Res Coording Deputy:	
e)Apt_Bidgf)Comm'/ind'i g)Agricultural h)Mobile Home	
Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property \$ 10,000,00	
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances ()	
(Recording information on assumed amounts: Book.Instrument #/	
4. Taxable Value (per NRS 375.010, Section 2): \$ 10.000,00	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due \$ 13.00	
If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Helisiai Fax Cashipan Paritire Cashipan Parit	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	
The undersigned Setter (Grantor) / Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury,	
pursuant to NRS.375,060 and NRS.375,110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information	
provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disalowance of any claimed exemption, we observe that the force of the factor of the fact	
month. Pursuent to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owns.	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
Il I M. Hutor & Marker	
Signature Many Was Many Monthsure: The State Nt	
Print Name: Dorsey D. Gray, Trustee Print Name: M.S.A. Ltd.	
Address 150 Cologne Drive Address: 620 E. Eldorado Lane .	
City: Henderson City: Las Vegas	
State Nevada Zip: 89014 State: Nevada Zip: 89123	
Telephore.	
Capacity:	
COMPANY REQUESTING RECORDING	
Co. Name: Sterling Escrow ESCROW No. 19886 PL	
Co. Name: OCETATO DE CORO THE CORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)	